Wohnflachenaufstellung

Erdgeschoss Mitte

Wohnung

Diele - Flur

kleiner Abstellraum
Arbeits- Kinderzimmer
Wohnen Essen

Kiche

Schlafen

Bad

Terrasse

Kellerabteil

1 Tiefgaragenstellplatz

Ca.

8,5

Gesamtflache:

Ca.
Ca.
Ca.
Ca.
Ca.
Ca.
Ca.

ca.

Ca.

9,85 m?
1,12
10,26 m?
20,28 m?
8,71 m?
17,07 m?
4,79 m?
4,25 m?
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